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c''qa

Yom Tov Schedule
September–October 2011

a''ryz ixyz

Saturday night, September 24—lel` e''k

Sunday, September 25

Introduction to Slichos: 12:45am
A Different Kind of Confession
Slichos 1:00am

Monday, September 26—lel` f''k and
Tuesday, September 27—lel` g''k

Slichos 30 min. before reg. Shacharis time.

Wednesday, September 28—lel` h''k

Erev Rosh haShanah

Slichos 6:00am
Shacharis 6:50am
Eruv Tavshilin
Light 6:30pm
Mincha 6:30pm
Maariv 7:33pm

Thursday, September 29—ixyz '`

Rosh haShanah

Shacharis 8:00am
Shofar Blowing 10:30am
Tashlich
Mincha 6:25pm
Maariv 7:31pm
Light after 7:31pm

Friday, September 30—ixyz 'a

Rosh haShanah

Shacharis 8:00am
Shofar Blowing 10:30am
Light 6:27pm
Mincha 6:25pm

Shabbos, October 1—ixyz 'b

Shabbos Shuvah

Shacharis 8:45am
Mincha 6:20pm
Drosha after Mincha
Maariv 7:28pm

Sunday, October 2—ixyz 'c

Tzom Gedaliah

Fast Begins 5:45am
Slichos 7:30am
Shacharis 8:00am
Mincha 6:10pm
Fast Ends 7:27pm

Monday, October 3—ixyz 'd and
Thursday, October 6—ixyz 'g

Slichos 6:00am
Shacharis 6:35am
Mincha 6:25pm

Tuesday, October 4—ixyz 'e and
Wednesday, October 5—ixyz 'f

Slichos 6:10am
Shacharis 6:45am
Mincha 6:25pm



Friday, October 7—ixyz 'h

Erev Yom Kippur

Slichos 6:35am
Shacharis 6:50am
Mincha 3:30pm
Fast Begins 6:33pm
(stop eating/drinking several
minutes before this)

Light 6:16pm
Tefilah Zakah 5:55pm
Kol Nidre 6:15pm

Shabbos, October 8—ixyz 'i

Yom Kippur

Shacharis 8:00am
Yizkor 11:00am
Mincha 4:15pm
Maariv 7:22pm
Fast Ends 7:22pm

Wednesday, October 12—ixyz c''i

Erev Succos

Eruv Tavshilin
Light 6:08pm
Mincha 6:08pm

Thursday, October 13—ixyz e''h

Succos I

Shacharis 8:45am
Mincha 6:15pm
Maariv 7:09pm
Light after 7:09pm

Friday, October 14—ixyz f''h

Succos II

Shacharis 8:45am
Light 6:05pm
Mincha 6:15pm

Shabbos, October 15—ixyz f''i

Shabbos Chol haMoed

Shacharis 8:45am
Mincha 6:05pm
Maariv 7:06pm

Sunday, October 16—ixyz g''i

Shacharis 8:00am
Mincha 6:05pm

Monday, October 17—ixyz h''i and
Tuesday, October 18—ixyz 'k

Chol haMoed Succos

Shacharis 6:30am
Shacharis II 8:00am
Mincha 6:05pm

Wednesday, October 19—ixyz `''k

Hoshana Raba

Shacharis 6:00am
Shacharis II 8:00am
Eruv Tavshilin
Light 5:57pm
Mincha 5:57pm

Thursday, October 20—ixyz a''k

Shimini Atzeres

Shacharis 8:45am
Yizkor 10:30am
Mincha 6:05pm
Light after 6:59pm
Maariv 6:59pm
Hakafos after Maariv

Friday, October 21—ixyz b''k

Simchas Torah

Shacharis 8:00am
Seudah in shul
Light 5:55pm
Mincha 6:05pm

Shabbos, October 22—ixyz c''k

Shabbos Bereshis—Isru Chag

Shacharis 8:45am
Mincha 5:50pm
Maariv 6:56pm


